
Breakfast Lunch
15-Jul Monday Muffins Walking Tacos 

16-Jul Tuesday Crumb Cake or Cinnamon Roll Chicken Nuggets W/Tots

17-Jul Wednesday waffles Mini Cheese Burgers W/fries

18-Jul Thursday Caramel Mini Cinnimon Roll Pizza

19-Jul Friday NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

22-Jul Monday Cereal, Yogurt & String Cheese Hoagie Sandwich W/chips

23-Jul Tuesday Pancake Wrapped Sausage Corn Dog W/ Potato Smiles

24-Jul Wednesday Benefit Bar/ String Cheese Grilled Cheese W/Chips

25-Jul Thursday Assorted Breakfast (Cooks Choice) PB&J W/Chips

26-Jul Friday NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
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